
CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 6 6 12 2

236 Paulina Szkodzińska Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

236 Paulina Szkodzińska Poland 3 3 6 1

202 Aneta Szołtysek Poland 6 6 12 2

211 Patrycja Dykban Poland 9 9 18 3

228 Agata Graś Poland 12 12 24 4

216 Leonie Radtke Germany 15 15 30 5

30 Kristina Debess Faro Island 18 18 36 6

222 Tatiana Kulak Poland 21 21 42 7

243 Silvia Georgieva Bulgaria 23 23 46 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS C DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

247 Katarzyna Janowiec Poland 6 6 12 2

233 Beata Roussel Poland 9 9 18 3

245 Anna Dziekan Poland 13 13 26 4

239 Beata Tomys Poland 14 14 28 5

244 Aneta Bagińska-Gąska Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1

241 Martyna Derlat Poland 7 7 14 2

207 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 8 8 16 3

240 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 12 12 24 4

242 Sylwia Kowalska Poland 15 15 30 5

213 Arleta Jaskuła Poland 18 18 36 6

217 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 21 21 42 7

219 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 24 24 48 8

224 Agata Groth Poland 27 27 54 9

238 Diana Rózio Poland 30 30 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS  A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

241 Martyna Derlat Poland 6 6 12 2

207 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 9 9 18 3

236 Paulina Szkodzińska Poland 11 11 22 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

236 Paulina Szkodzińska Poland 3 3 6 1

211 Patrycja Dykban Poland 6 6 12 2

228 Agata Graś Poland 9 9 18 3

216 Leonie Radtke Germany 12 12 24 4

30 Kristina Debess Faro Island 15 15 30 5

222 Tatiana Kulak Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS D DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

233 Beata Roussel Poland 6 6 12 2

245 Anna Dziekan Poland 9 9 18 3

249 Alicja Bińkowska Poland 12 12 24 4

244 Aneta Bagińska-Gąska Poland 15 15 30 5

209 Jurgita Misiukeviciene Lithuania 18 18 36 6

201 Katarzyna Młynarska Poland 21 21 42 7

248 Małgorzata Chruścicka Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

241 Martyna Derlat The United Kingdom 3 3 6 1

206 Mariia Malysheva Russia 6 6 12 2

240 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 9 9 18 3

250 Anna Kosowska Poland 12 12 24 4

238 Diana Rózio Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

207 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 3 3 6 1

213 Arleta Jaskuła Poland 7 7 14 2

217 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 8 8 16 4

219 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 12 12 24 3

224 Agata Groth Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI DEBIUTANTEK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

240 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI DEBIUTANTEK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

211 Patrycja Dykban Poland 6 6 12 2

215 Oliwia Skapczyk Poland 9 9 18 3

216 Leonie Radtke Germany 12 12 24 4

233 Beata Roussel Poland 15 15 30 5

249 Alicja Bińkowska Poland 18 18 36 6

30 Kristina Debess Faro Island 22 22 44 7

201 Katarzyna Młynarska Austria 23 23 46 8

222 Tatiana Kulak Poland 27 27 54 9

248 Małgorzata Chruścicka Poland 30 30 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI DEBIUTANTEK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

240 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 4 4 8 1

217 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

250 Anna Kosowska Poland 9 9 18 3

238 Diana Rózio Poland 12 12 24 4

205 Małgorzata Zając Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
BIKINI FITNESS MASTERS

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

202 Aneta Szołtysek Poland 3 3 6 1

242 Sylwia Kowalska Poland 6 6 12 2

250 Anna Kosowska Poland 9 9 18 3

243 Silvia Georgieva Bulgaria 12 12 24 4

233 Beata Roussel Poland 15 15 30 5

245 Anna Dziekan Poland 18 18 36 6

208 Bianka Ildiko Hegyi Ireland 21 21 42 7

220 Marion Moderer Germany 24 24 48 8

201 Katarzytna Młynarska Poland 27 27 54 9

248 Małgorzata Chruścicka Poland 30 30 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
BIKINI FITNESS JUNIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1

207 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

219 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 9 9 18 3

215 Oliwia Skapczyk Poland 12 12 24 4

231 Paulina Nowicka Poland 15 15 30 5

216 Leonie Radtke Niemcy 18 18 36 6

249 Alicja Bińkowska Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021


